Super Thin:Constant Current Driver
Feature Compliance
Installation:Independent. Magnetic Emission EN55015.
Supply connection: Terminal block. Harmonic EN61000‐3‐2.
Load connection:Parallel connection. Flicker EN61000‐3‐3.Immunity EN61547 .
Short circuit protection;Thermal protection. Safety EN61347‐1,EN61347‐2‐13.
EN60598‐1,EN60598‐2‐6.
Model Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Operating
Current
Ta Tc
Typical
Efficiency
Standby
Power
Power
Factor
Dimensions
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
EIP015C0350US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 28‐43V 350mA 50℃ 85℃ ≥83﹪ <0.5W ≥0.9 130 40 16.5
EIP015C0400US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 25‐37.5V 400mA 50℃ 85℃ ≥83﹪ <0.5W ≥0.9 130 40 16.5
… … … … … … … … … … … …
EIP015C0700US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 14‐21.5V 700mA 50℃ 85℃ ≥83﹪ <0.5W ≥0.9 241 31 16.5
Model Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Operating
Current
Ta Tc
Typical
Efficiency
Standby
Power
Power
Factor
Dimensions
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
EIP030C0350US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 57‐86V 350mA 50℃ 85℃ ≥85﹪ <0.5W ≥0.9 241 31 16.5
EIP030C0400US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 50‐75V 400mA 50℃ 85℃ ≥86﹪ <0.5W ≥0.9 241 31 16.5
… … … … … … … … … … … …
EIP030C1000US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 20‐30V 1000mA 50℃ 85℃ ≥85﹪ <0.5W ≥0.9 241 31 16.5
Super Thin:Constant Voltage Driver
Feature Compliance
Installation:Independent. Magnetic Emission EN55015.
Supply connection: Terminal block. Harmonic EN61000‐3‐2.
Load connection:Parallel connection. Flicker EN61000‐3‐3.Immunity EN61547 .
Short circuit protection;Thermal protection. Safety EN61347‐1,EN61347‐2‐13.
EN60598‐1,EN60598‐2‐6.
Model Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Operating
Current
Ta Tc
Typical
Efficiency
Standby
Power
Power
Factor
Dimensions
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
EIP015V0120US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 12VDC 1.25A 50℃ 85℃ ≥85﹪ <0.5W ≥0.8 130 40 16.5
EIP015V0240US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 24VDC 0.63A 50℃ 85℃ ≥86﹪ <0.5W ≥0.8 130 40 16.5
EIP030V0120US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 12VDC 2.5A 50℃ 85℃ ≥83﹪ <1W ≥0.9 241 31 16.5
EIP030V0240US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 24VDC 1.25A 50℃ 85℃ ≥85﹪ <1W ≥0.9 241 31 16.5
Model Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Operating
Current
Ta Tc
Typical
Efficiency
Standby
Power
Power
Factor
Dimensions
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
EIP060V0120US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 12VDC 5A 45℃ 85℃ ≥83﹪ <0.5W ≥0.9 240 58 16.5
EIP060V0240US 220‐240VAC 50/60HZ 24VDC 2.5A 45℃ 85℃ ≥87﹪ <0.5W ≥0.9 240 58 16.5